## JOIN US

Join Team JDRF at the 2020 Walt Disney World® Marathon Weekend presented by Cigna® from January 8-12 and experience a magical weekend while helping to turn Type One into Type None. Four race distances (from 5K to a full marathon) or two multi-race challenges, means that there's something for everyone during this fun-filled weekend.

## WHEN YOU JOIN TEAM JDRF AT ANY PACKAGE LEVEL YOU WILL RECEIVE:

Rersonal fundraising page and fundraising tips and support Research Update

Training plans and virtual support from Team JDRF National Volunteer Coach



	JDRF	RF 5K		10K		HALF OR FULL MARATHON		GOOFY CHALLENGE		DOPEY CHALLENGE	
ADDITIONAL BENEFITS	Supporter*	Race \$750	Race w/ lodging \$2,000	Race \$1,000	Race w/ lodging \$2,300	Race \$1,750	Race w/ lodging \$3,000	Race \$2,250	Race w/ lodging \$4,000	Race \$3,000	Race w/ lodging \$5,000
Guaranteed Entry into Walt Disney World® Marathon Weekend presented by Cigna®		-92	-1/2	-92	-92	-72	-92	-92	-1/3	-92	-1/2
Team JDRF training performance t-shirt	Raise \$100		-1/2	1/2	1/2	-92	1/2	-93	-1/2	/2	-92
Team JDRF race day singlet	Raise \$250	-1/2	-1/2	-1/2	-1/2	-92	-92	-1/2		-92	-/2
Access to Team JDRF Celebration Tent in Charity Village (pre & post race) and special bag check on race day	Raise \$350	-92	-92	-92	-92	- 1/2	-92	-92	-92	-92	-92
Ticket(s) to Team JDRF Celebration Event on Friday, January 10, 2020	Raise \$500 1 ticket	1 ticket	1 ticket	2 tickets	2 tickets	2 tickets	2 tickets	2 tickets	2 tickets	2 tickets	2 tickets
Includes lodging at Team JDRF Host hotel			2 nights		2 nights		2 nights		3 nights		4 nights
runDisney Cheer Squad pass and an additional Team JDRF Celebration Event ticket (totaling 2)	Raise \$1,200										

<sup>\*</sup>Supporter level benefits are cumulative. The more you raise for type 1 diabetes research, the more you earn!



For more information contact: team@jdrf.org 1-888-533-9255

**REGISTER TODAY:** team.jdrf.org/Disney